
                                          DOOARS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2016-17 

Sl. 

NO. 
OCCASION DATE DAY No. 

of 

days 

1 Ambedakar Jayanti/ Bengali 

New year 

14/4/16 Thursday 1 

2 Ram Navami 15/4/16 Friday 1 

3 MahavirJayanti 19/4/16 Tuesday 1 

4 May day 1/5/16 Sunday ** 

6 Buddha Purnima 21/5/16 Saturday 1 

7 *Ed UlFitr 6/7/16 Wednesday 1 

8 Chairmans Punayatithi 12/8/16 Friday 1 

9 Janamastami 25/8/16 Thursday 1 

10 *Bakrid (ID- UL -ZUHA) 12/9/16 Monday 1 

11 Viswakarma Puja 17/9/16 Saturday 1 

12 Mahalaya 1/10/16 Saturday 1 

13 Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/16 Sunday ** 

14 Muharram 12/10/16 Saturday * 

15 Diwali 29/10/16 - 1/11/16 Saturday- Tuesday 3 

16 Chhath Puja 7/11/16 Monday 1 

17 Guru Nanak Jayanti 14/11/16 Monday 1 

18 *ID-E-Milad 19/12/16 Monday 1 

19 Makar Sankranti 14/1/17 Saturday 1 

20 
##

Maintenance after Saraswati Puja 02/02/17 Thursday 1 

21 Maha Shivratri 25/2/17 Saturday ** 

22 Holi 13/3/17 & 14/3/17 Monday & Tuesday 2 

   Total no. of days 20 

LONG BREAK / VACATION  2016-17 : 

*Subject to change depending on the appearance of the Moon & Tithies. (Kindly refer to the govt. holidays for the same) 

## On Principal’s discretion. 

N.B. : Holidays may change due to some unavoidable circumstances of the school. 

*               Total no. of Holidays during the session = 20+30 + 9+8 = 67 Days+ 48(Sunday) +10 (4
th

 Saturday) =  125days. 

*                                                                                                                           Total no. of working days =365 – 125 = 240 days. 

   (Principal, DIPS) 

Occasion Duration No. of Days School Reopens on 

Summer Vacation 6
th

 June 2016  to 5
th

  July 2016 30 days 7
th

 July2016 

 (Thursday) 

Puja Break  7
th

 October 2016 to 15
th

 October 2016  9 days 17
th

Octobrer 2016 

  (Monday) 

Winter Break 24
th

 December 2016 to 31
st

 December 2016 8 days 2
rd

 January 2017 

 (Monday) 


